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Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG
Discipline : ESP

AA

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Paul Lovick EE87112
2 Steve Whitelock EE27981

3 Yes |Matthew Martin [EE126839

4= Brian Hartland |EE138303

4= Jack Lovick EE110965

4= |Yes |Mark O'Dowd EE46190

7= Daryl Vas EE140952
7= Edward Murrell |[EE104712
7= Mark Bowes EE109720

10 Yes |Michael Parsons |[EE115252

11= Callum Jarvis EE140943
11= Charles EE130343
Monahan
11= David Gooding |EE96459
11= |Yes |Fred Burnell EE108107
11= Michael Smith |EE140598
11= Neil Faulkner EE37127
17 Kjetil Bogstad |EE142003
18= Argun Ismet EE116300
18= Brian Dunbavin EE84275
18= Chris Sumner |EE88963
18= Matthew EE111701
Grimble
18= Rob Reynolds |EE35542
23= John Stanton EE38112
23= Yes Ken Rist EE3874
25= Lloyd Marshall |EE86919

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Competition :
Date : 30/06/2023 09:00 - 30/06/2023 17:00

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
95/

94 /
93/
92/
92/
92/
91/
91/
91/
89/
88/
88/
88 /
88/
88/
88/
87/
86 /
86/
86/
86/
86 /
85/
85/

84/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Herts County Championship
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_
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
25= Neil Smith EE104756 AA Senior 84 / 100
Mens
25= Robert Gray EE29663 AA Veteran 84/ 100
Mens
28 Geoff Barker EE115805 |AA Senior 82/ 100
Mens
29 |Yes |Dean Cann EE92229 AA Senior 79/ 100
Mens
30 Nick Moss EE114600 AA Senior 76 / 100

Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Anthony Jennings |[EE118229 A Senior 92/ 100
Mens

2 Richard Baker EE108393 A Senior 91/ 100
Mens

3= Darren Wall EE124233 A Senior 89/ 100
Mens

3= Jonathan Blythe |EE121279 |A Senior 89/ 100
Mens

3= William Haupt EE123357 A Senior 89/ 100
Mens

6 Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 88/ 100
Mens

7= Mark Bird EE127281 |A Senior 87/ 100
Mens

7= Yes |Rob Wilson EE136693 A Senior 87/ 100
Mens

7= Stephen Battaglia EE60842 A Senior 87/ 100
Mens

7= Tim Abbott EE85363 A Veteran 87/ 100
Mens

11= Brian Davies EE104511 A Senior 86/ 100
Mens

11= Yes |Dave Bignell EE35980 A Veteran 86/ 100
Mens

11= John Taylor EE140772 A Senior 86/ 100
Mens

11= Michael Fryer EE39268 A Veteran 86/ 100
Mens

15= Ian Piggott EE108284 |A Senior 85/ 100
Mens

15= Samuel EE139450 A Senior 85/ 100

Scotchings Mens

17= Peter Simpson EE8574 A Veteran 84/ 100
Mens

17= Tony Johnson EE132857 |A Senior 84 / 100
Mens

19= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A Senior 83/ 100
Ladies

19= Chris Mulhall EE110240 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens

19= David Hallybone |EE110109 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens

19= Yes |Mark Burrows EE128942 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens

19= Moya Cherwayko EE139653 A Senior 83/ 100
Ladies

19= |Yes |Ray Janes EE88843 A Veteran 83/ 100
Mens

19= Trevor Hearn EE37612 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens

26= Yes Alan London EE67762 A Veteran 82/ 100
Mens

26= Bayram Baysal EE131671 |A Senior 82/ 100
Mens

26= |Yes |David Reading EE111056 A Veteran 82/ 100
Mens

26= Melvin Taylor EE73831 A Veteran 82/ 100

Mens
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26

31

31

31

34

34

34=

52

53

54

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Nigel Jeffery
Anthony Collins
David Devine
Edward Clark
Jonathan Mills
Philip Butcher
Ricky Hartland
Robert Battaglia
Daniel Enoiu
George Dudley
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Ron Salmon
Ryan Johnson
Stephen Francis
Layne Chisholm
Steve Richards
Neil Midgley
John Perrin
Stuart Taylor
Alan Gates
Lorrayne Harris
Dean Quince
James Mcalevey
William Bland

Adrian Denny

EE133640

EE143501

EE89375

EE112751

EE136268

EE20238

EE125718

EE10494

EE139789

EE143746
EE107403

EE54611

EE130206

EE95598

EE139968

EE124971

EE114152

EE85402

EE125139

EE113408

EE110569

EE112818

EE102542

EE67818

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

82/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80/
80/
80/

78/

78/
78/
78/
77 /
77 /
76/
75/
74/
73/
73/
72/
71/
70/

60 /

>
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sean EE132588 B Senior 86/ 100
Crutchfield Mens
2 Yes |Jeremy Bland EE96363 B Veteran 84 / 100
Mens
3= Colin Meeks EE100106 B Senior 83/ 100
Mens
3= Geoffrey Darton EE118474 B Veteran 83/ 100
Mens
3= Marcus Went EE67734 B Veteran 83/ 100
Mens
6= Andrew Jenkins EE136453 B Senior 80/ 100
Mens
6= Yes |John EE130499 B Veteran 80/ 100
Quartermaine Mens
6= John Robbins EE133689 B Veteran 80/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes |Adam Holmes |EE129281 B Senior 79/ 100
Mens
9= John Longstaff |EE129176 |B Veteran 79/ 100
Mens
9= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 79/ 100
Ladies
12= James EE111094 B Senior 78/ 100
O'Driscoll Mens
12= Yes |Jane Bennett EE1969 B Senior 78 / 100
Ladies
14= Justin Doyle EE144631 B Senior 77 / 100
Mens
14= Yes |Richard Hoskins |[EE137999 B Veteran 77/ 100
Mens
14= Yes |Sarah Franklin |EE133627 B Senior 77 / 100
Ladies
14= |Yes |Tracey Sizeland EE121439 B Senior 77 / 100
Ladies
18= Yes |Alen Robinson |EE96426 B Veteran 76 / 100
Mens
18= Yes |David Bartlett |EE139117 B Senior 76/ 100
Mens
18= David Brown EE123517 B Veteran 76/ 100
Mens
18= Yes |James Foster EE117379 B Senior 76/ 100
Mens
18= Kevin Walsh EE106527 B Veteran 76/ 100
Mens
18= Leonard Martin |[EE121084 B Veteran 76/ 100
Mens
18= |Yes |Neil Hogg EE136649 |B Veteran 76/ 100
Mens
25= |Yes |Gary Wright EE131233 B Senior 75/ 100
Mens
25= |Yes |Trevor Sharp EE103903 B Veteran 75/ 100
Mens
27= Craig Colton EE128000 B Veteran 74/ 100
Mens
27= Kevin Fairey EE128264 B Veteran 74 / 100
Mens
27= Yes |Mark Cox EE136185 B Senior 74/ 100

Mens
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27=

31=

31=

31=

34

35=

35=

35=

38=

38=

38=

41=

41=

41=

46=

46=

46=

46=

50=

52=

52=

54=

54=

56

57

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stephen
Brownsell
Guy Rudd
Robert Francis
Robert Parry
Christine
Robinson
Brian Ashford
Chris Osborn
Ross Fulford
Gary Parsons
Julius Bates
Stephen
Crowley
Brian Maley
Christopher
Wood

James Ogden
Nicholas
Warmington
Nick Gill
Denis Leahy
Graham Hill
Ian Tranter
Terry Harris
Leslie Christy
Robert Young
G Elliott

J Blundell
David Burke
Peter Brown

Martin Wall

Ian Wilson

EE143685

EE133800

EE90499

EE104514

EE100283

EE31371

EE125129

EE147977

EE139625

EE143413

EE137814

EE131917

EE130514

EE138422

EE131224

EE127658

EE129282

EE97529

EE147036

EE66730

EE122662

EE321

EE141618

EE40071

EE138989

EE140672

B*

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

74 /
73/
73/
73/
72/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
68/
67 /
67 /
65 /
65/
62/
62/
60 /

58/

>y
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17

18

19

20

21

21

21

21

25

25
27

T/0

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Name
David Nester

Amy Shores
Nicholas
Gerasch

Paul Payne
Graham Card
Amanda Tape-
Murray
Giovanni
Falletta
Michael Kim
Peter Hoare
Brian Gordon
Sharon
Goldsmith
Alan Arthur
Andrew Brewer
Joshua Cautley
Kevin Lander
Pieter Le Roux
Gerry Dunling
James Elliott
Stewart Boyd
Keith Hunt
Andrew Weller
Mark Radley
Phillip
Thompson
Susan Monahan
Antony
Harbidge

Claire Greer
Sudhir Khatri

CPSA
EE144583

EE143391

EE145283

EE108770

EE105373

EE145323

EE123968

EE147120

EE125160

EE131656

EE133925

EE145889

EE144455

EE135548

EE89433

EE123158

EE69217

EE148098

EE147707

EE142929

EE129705

EE87108

EE142277

EE146248

EE147794

Class
C

C

C

C*

C*
C*

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens

Total
77/

76 /
76 /
73/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
69 /
68 /
67/
67 /
66 /
66 /
65 /
64 /
63/
61/
59 /
51/
51/
51/
51/
47/

47 /
40/

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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<
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

UC
# |T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 |Yes |Oliver Jay uc Junior 68/ 100

Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 George Dudley EE143746 A Colt Mens | 78/ 100
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<
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |Oliver Jay uc Junior 68/ 100

Mens
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Ladies
# T/0
1=

1=

3

4 Yes
5= Yes
5= Yes
7 Yes
8 Yes
9

10 Yes
11 Yes
12 Yes

Name CPSA
Ceyla Ismet EE128249

Moya EE139653
Cherwayko
Zoe Bruce EE131101

Jane Bennett EE1969

Sarah Franklin |[EE133627
Tracey Sizeland EE121439
Amy Shores EE143391

Lorrayne Harris |[EE113408

Christine EE100283
Robinson

Amanda Tape- |EE145323
Murray

Sharon EE133925
Goldsmith

Susan Monahan EE142277

Class
A

A

B

Cat
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Total
83/

83/
79/
78 /
77/
77 /
76 /
73/
72/
71/
68 /

51/

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Paul Lovick EE87112
2 Steve Whitelock |EE27981

3 Yes |Matthew Martin |EE126839

4= Anthony Jennings |[EE118229
4= Brian Hartland EE138303
4= Jack Lovick EE110965

4= Yes |Mark O'Dowd EE46190

8= Daryl Vas EE140952
8= Edward Murrell EE104712
8= Mark Bowes EE109720
8= Richard Baker EE108393
12= Darren Wall EE124233
12= Jonathan Blythe |EE121279

12= Yes |Michael Parsons |EE115252

12= William Haupt EE123357
16= Callum Jarvis EE140943
16= Charles Monahan EE130343
16= Chris Brown EE140288
16= David Gooding EE96459

16= |Yes |Fred Burnell EE108107
16= Michael Smith EE140598
16= Neil Faulkner EE37127

23= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003
23= Mark Bird EE127281
23= |Yes |Rob Wilson EE136693
23= Stephen Battaglia EE60842

23= Tim Abbott EE85363

28= Argun Ismet EE116300
28= Brian Davies EE104511

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
95/

94 /
93/
92/
92/
92/
92/
91/
91/
91/
91/
89/
89/
89/
89/
88/
88/
88 /
88/
88/
88/
88/
87/
87/
87/
87/
87/
86/

86/

>

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_—
5
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
28= Brian Dunbavin EE84275 AA Veteran 86/ 100
Mens
28= Chris Sumner EE88963 AA Senior 86/ 100
Mens
28= |Yes |Dave Bignell EE35980 A Veteran 86/ 100
Mens
28= John Taylor EE140772 A Senior 86/ 100
Mens
28= Matthew Grimble EE111701 AA Senior 86/ 100
Mens
28= Michael Fryer EE39268 A Veteran 86/ 100
Mens
28= Rob Reynolds EE35542 AA Senior 86/ 100
Mens
28= Sean Crutchfield |[EE132588 B Senior 86/ 100
Mens
38= Ian Piggott EE108284 |A Senior 85/ 100
Mens
38= John Stanton EE38112 AA Veteran 85/ 100
Mens
38= |Yes Ken Rist EE3874 AA Veteran 85/ 100
Mens
38= Samuel EE139450 A Senior 85/ 100
Scotchings Mens
42= |Yes |Jeremy Bland EE96363 B Veteran 84 / 100
Mens
42= Lloyd Marshall EE86919 AA Senior 84 / 100
Mens
42= Neil Smith EE104756 AA Senior 84/ 100
Mens
42= Peter Simpson EE8574 A Veteran 84/ 100
Mens
42= Robert Gray EE29663 AA Veteran 84 / 100
Mens
42= Tony Johnson EE132857 A Senior 84/ 100
Mens
48= Chris Mulhall EE110240 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens
48= Colin Meeks EE100106 B Senior 83/ 100
Mens
48= David Hallybone |EE110109 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens
48= Geoffrey Darton EE118474 B Veteran 83/ 100
Mens
48= Marcus Went EE67734 B Veteran 83/ 100
Mens
48= Yes |Mark Burrows EE128942 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens
48= |Yes |Ray Janes EE88843 A Veteran 83/ 100
Mens
48= Trevor Hearn EE37612 A Senior 83/ 100
Mens
56= |Yes |Alan London EE67762 A Veteran 82/ 100
Mens
56= Bayram Baysal EE131671 A Senior 82/ 100
Mens
56= |Yes |David Reading EE111056 A Veteran 82/ 100
Mens
56= Geoff Barker EE115805 AA Senior 82/ 100
Mens
56= Melvin Taylor EE73831 A Veteran 82/ 100

Mens
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Nigel Jeffery
Anthony Collins
David Devine
Edward Clark
Andrew Jenkins
John
Quartermaine
John Robbins
Jonathan Mills
Philip Butcher
Ricky Hartland
Robert Battaglia
Adam Holmes
Dean Cann
John Longstaff

Daniel Enoiu

George Dudley
James O'Driscoll

Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Ron Salmon
Ryan Johnson
Stephen Francis
David Nester
Justin Doyle
Layne Chisholm
Richard Hoskins
Steve Richards
Alen Robinson
David Bartlett
David Brown

James Foster

Kevin Walsh

EE133640

EE143501

EE89375

EE112751

EE136453

EE130499

EE133689

EE136268

EE20238

EE125718

EE10494

EE129281

EE92229

EE129176

EE139789

EE143746
EE111094

EE107403

EE54611

EE130206

EE95598

EE144583

EE144631

EE139968

EE137999

EE96426

EE139117

EE123517

EE117379

EE106527

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

82/
81/
81/
81/
80 /
80/
80/
80/
80 /
80/
80/
79/
79/
79/
78 /

78 /
78 /

78/
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /

76/

>
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

97=

97=

97=

100=

100=

100=

100=

100=

105=

105=

105=

105=

105=

110=

110=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

119=

119=

119=

119=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Leonard Martin
Neil Hogg

Neil Midgley
Nicholas Gerasch
Nick Moss

Gary Wright
John Perrin
Trevor Sharp
Craig Colton
Kevin Fairey
Mark Cox
Stephen
Brownsell
Stuart Taylor
Alan Gates

Guy Rudd

Paul Payne
Robert Francis
Robert Parry
Dean Quince
Graham Card
Brian Ashford
Chris Osborn
Giovanni Falletta
James Mcalevey
Michael Kim
Peter Hoare
Ross Fulford
Gary Parsons
Julius Bates
Stephen Crowley

William Bland

EE121084

EE136649

EE124971

EE145283

EE114600

EE131233

EE114152

EE103903

EE128000

EE128264

EE136185

EE143685

EE85402

EE125139

EE133800

EE108770

EE90499

EE104514

EE110569

EE105373

EE31371

EE125129

EE123968

EE112818

EE147120

EE125160

EE147977

EE139625

EE143413

EE137814

EE102542

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/

70/

>
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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123=

123=

123=

123=

123=

123=

129=

129=

129=

129=

129=

134=

134=

134=

134=

138=

138=

140=

140=

140=

143

144

145=

145=

147

148=

148=

150

151

152=

152=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Brian Gordon

Brian Maley

Christopher Wood

James Ogden
Nicholas
Warmington
Nick Gill

Denis Leahy
Graham Hill
Ian Tranter
Oliver Jay
Terry Harris
Alan Arthur
Andrew Brewer
Leslie Christy
Robert Young
Joshua Cautley
Kevin Lander
G Elliott

J Blundell
Pieter Le Roux
Gerry Dunling
James Elliott
David Burke
Peter Brown
Stewart Boyd
Adrian Denny
Martin Wall
Keith Hunt
Ian Wilson
Andrew Weller

Mark Radley

EE131656

EE131917

EE130514

EE138422

EE131224

EE127658

EE129282

EE97529

EE147036

EE66730

EE145889

EE144455

EE122662

EE321

EE135548

EE89433

EE123158

EE69217

EE141618

EE40071

EE148098

EE67818

EE138989

EE147707

EE140672

EE142929

EE129705

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68/
68 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67 /
67 /
67 /
67 /
66 /
66 /
65 /
65 /
65/
64 /
63/
62/
62/
61/
60 /
60 /
59/
58/
51/

51/

>
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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=
Z N,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
152= |Yes |Phillip Thompson EE87108 C Veteran 51/ 100
Mens
155 |Yes |Antony Harbidge |EE146248 |C* Senior 47 / 100
Mens
156 Yes |Sudhir Khatri EE147794 | C* Senior 40/ 100

Mens
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Senior

# T/0 |Name CPSA

1 Paul Lovick EE87112
2 Steve Whitelock |EE27981
3 Yes |Matthew Martin |EE126839
4= Anthony Jennings |[EE118229
4= Brian Hartland EE138303
4= Jack Lovick EE110965
7= Daryl Vas EE140952
7= Edward Murrell EE104712
7= Richard Baker EE108393
10= Darren Wall EE124233
10= Jonathan Blythe |EE121279
10= William Haupt EE123357
13= Callum Jarvis EE140943
13= Charles Monahan EE130343
13= Chris Brown EE140288
13= David Gooding EE96459
13= Michael Smith EE140598
18= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003
18= Mark Bird EE127281
18= |Yes |Rob Wilson EE136693
18= Stephen Battaglia |[EE60842
22= Argun Ismet EE116300
22= Brian Davies EE104511
22= Chris Sumner EE88963
22= John Taylor EE140772
22= Matthew Grimble EE111701
22= Rob Reynolds EE35542
22= Sean Crutchfield |[EE132588
29= Ian Piggott EE108284

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
95/

94 /
93/
92/
92/
92/
91/
91/
91/
89/
89/
89/
88/
88/
88/
88/
88/
87/
87/
87/
87/
86/
86 /
86/
86/
86/
86 /
86/

85/

>

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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29

31

31

31

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

41

41

43

43

45

45

45

48

48

48

51

51

51

51

51

56

56

56

56

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Samuel
Scotchings
Lloyd Marshall
Neil Smith

Tony Johnson
Ceyla Ismet
Chris Mulhall
Colin Meeks
David Hallybone
Mark Burrows
Moya Cherwayko
Trevor Hearn
Bayram Baysal
Geoff Barker
David Devine
Edward Clark
Andrew Jenkins
Jonathan Mills
Ricky Hartland
Adam Holmes
Dean Cann

Zoe Bruce
Daniel Enoiu
James O'Driscoll
Jane Bennett
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Ryan Johnson
David Nester
Justin Doyle
Sarah Franklin

Tracey Sizeland

Amy Shores

EE139450

EE86919

EE104756

EE132857

EE128249

EE110240

EE100106

EE110109

EE128942

EE139653

EE37612

EE131671

EE115805

EE89375

EE112751

EE136453

EE136268

EE125718

EE129281

EE92229

EE131101

EE139789

EE111094

EE1969

EE107403

EE130206

EE144583

EE144631

EE133627

EE121439

EE143391

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

85 /
84 /
84 /
84 /
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
82/
82/
81/
81/
80 /
80 /
80 /
79 /
79 /
79 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
77/
77 /
77 /

76 /

>
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_—
25
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
60= Yes |David Bartlett EE139117 B Senior 76 / 100
Mens
60= Yes |James Foster EE117379 B Senior 76/ 100
Mens
60= Neil Midgley EE124971 A Senior 76/ 100
Mens
60= Nicholas Gerasch |[EE145283 C Senior 76/ 100
Mens
60= Nick Moss EE114600 |AA Senior 76 / 100
Mens
66 Yes |Gary Wright EE131233 B Senior 75/ 100
Mens
67= Yes Mark Cox EE136185 B Senior 74/ 100
Mens
67= Stephen EE143685 B Senior 74 / 100
Brownsell Mens
69= |Yes |Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior 73/ 100
Mens
69= Yes |Lorrayne Harris |EE113408 A Senior 73/ 100
Ladies
71 Dean Quince EE110569 A Senior 72/ 100
Mens
72= Yes |Amanda Tape- EE145323 C Senior 71/ 100
Murray Ladies
72= Chris Osborn EE125129 B Senior 71/ 100
Mens
72= Yes |Michael Kim EE147120 C Senior 71/ 100
Mens
72= Ross Fulford EE147977 B* Senior 71/ 100
Mens
76= Yes |Gary Parsons EE139625 B Senior 70/ 100
Mens
76= Yes |Stephen Crowley EE137814 B Senior 70/ 100
Mens
78=  Yes |James Ogden EE138422 B Senior 69/ 100
Mens
78= Nick Gill EE127658 B* Senior 69/ 100
Mens
80= Yes |Denis Leahy EE129282 B Senior 68/ 100
Mens
80= Yes Graham Hill EE97529 B Senior 68/ 100
Mens
80= Ian Tranter EE147036 B Senior 68/ 100
Mens
80= Yes Sharon Goldsmith EE133925 |C Senior 68/ 100
Ladies
84= Yes |Alan Arthur EE145889 |C Senior 67/ 100
Mens
84= Yes |Andrew Brewer |EE144455 C Senior 67/ 100
Mens
84= Leslie Christy EE122662 B Senior 67/ 100
Mens
84= Robert Young EE321 B Senior 67/ 100
Mens
88 Joshua Cautley EE135548 |C* Senior 66 / 100
Mens
89 Yes |James Elliott C* Senior 63/ 100
Mens
90 David Burke EE141618 B Senior 62/ 100
Mens
91 Stewart Boyd EE148098 |C Senior 61/ 100

Mens
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92

93

94

94

96

96
98

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Martin Wall

Tan Wilson
Andrew Weller
Mark Radley
Antony Harbidge

Claire Greer
Sudhir Khatri

EE138989

EE140672

EE142929

EE129705

EE146248

EE147794

C*

C*
C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens

>y
&
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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// ,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Yes |Mark O'Dowd EE46190 AA Veteran 92/ 100
Mens

2 Mark Bowes EE109720 AA Veteran 91/ 100
Mens

3 Yes |Michael Parsons EE115252 |AA Veteran 89/ 100
Mens

4= Yes |Fred Burnell EE108107 |AA Veteran 88/ 100
Mens

4= Neil Faulkner EE37127 AA Veteran 88/ 100
Mens

6 Tim Abbott EE85363 A Veteran 87/ 100
Mens

7= Brian Dunbavin |[EE84275 AA Veteran 86/ 100
Mens

7= Yes |Dave Bignell EE35980 A Veteran 86/ 100
Mens

7= Michael Fryer EE39268 A Veteran 86/ 100
Mens

10= John Stanton EE38112 AA Veteran 85/ 100
Mens

10= Yes Ken Rist EE3874 AA Veteran 85/ 100
Mens

12= Yes |Jeremy Bland |EE96363 B Veteran 84/ 100
Mens

12= Peter Simpson |EE8574 A Veteran 84/ 100
Mens

12= Robert Gray EE29663 AA Veteran 84 / 100
Mens

15= Geoffrey Darton EE118474 B Veteran 83/ 100
Mens

15= Marcus Went EE67734 B Veteran 83/ 100
Mens

15= Yes |Ray Janes EE88843 A Veteran 83/ 100
Mens

18= Yes |Alan London EE67762 A Veteran 82/ 100
Mens

18= Yes |David Reading |[EE111056 A Veteran 82/ 100
Mens

18= Melvin Taylor |EE73831 A Veteran 82/ 100
Mens

18= Nigel Jeffery EE133640 A Veteran 82/ 100
Mens

22 Anthony Collins |[EE143501 A Veteran 81/ 100
Mens

23= Yes |John EE130499 B Veteran 80/ 100

Quartermaine Mens

23= John Robbins EE133689 B Veteran 80/ 100
Mens

23= Philip Butcher |EE20238 A Veteran 80/ 100
Mens

23= Robert Battaglia|[EE10494 A Veteran 80/ 100
Mens

27 John Longstaff |EE129176 B Veteran 79/ 100
Mens

28= Ron Salmon EE54611 A Veteran 78 / 100
Mens

28= Stephen Francis EE95598 A Veteran 78 / 100

Mens
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30=

30=

30=

33=

33=

33=

33=

33=

38=

38=

40=

40=

40=

43=

43=

43=

43=

47=

49=

49=

49=

49=

53=

53=

55=

55=

55=

55=

59

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Layne Chisholm

Richard Hoskins

Steve Richards
Alen Robinson
David Brown
Kevin Walsh
Leonard Martin
Neil Hogg
John Perrin
Trevor Sharp
Craig Colton
Kevin Fairey
Stuart Taylor
Alan Gates
Paul Payne
Robert Francis
Robert Parry
Christine
Robinson
Graham Card
Brian Ashford

Giovanni
Falletta

EE139968

EE137999

EE96426

EE123517

EE106527

EE121084

EE136649

EE114152

EE103903

EE128000

EE128264

EE85402

EE125139

EE108770

EE90499

EE104514

EE100283

EE105373

EE31371

EE123968

James Mcalevey |EE112818

Peter Hoare
Julius Bates
William Bland
Brian Gordon
Brian Maley
Christopher
Wood
Nicholas
Warmington

Terry Harris

Kevin Lander

EE125160

EE143413

EE102542

EE131656

EE131917

EE130514

EE131224

EE66730

EE89433

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76/
76 /
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /

66 /

>
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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61

61

61

64

65

66

67

68

68

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

G Elliott

J Blundell

Pieter Le Roux |EE123158
Gerry Dunling |EE69217
Peter Brown EE40071

Adrian Denny |EE67818

Keith Hunt EE147707
Phillip EE87108
Thompson

Susan Monahan EE142277

B*

B*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

65/
65/
65/
64 /
62/
60/
59/
51/

51/

>
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



